
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 740 Ricardo Alves Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:32 -

2 755 Nuno Alves Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:34 +00:02 -

3 730 David Moura Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:41 +00:09 -

4 729 Simão Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:42 +00:10 -

5 731 Gustavo Ferreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:44 +00:12 -

6 739 Marco Melo GRECAS - Vagos 04:51 +00:19 -

7 736 Afonso Almeida Hernández ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA OS 
VETERANOS D´OVAR 04:51 +00:19 -

8 701 SERGIO PAIVA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 04:52 +00:20 -

9 25 André Adriano GDC Guilhovai 04:53 +00:21 -

10 10 Simão Flor Centro de Atletismo do Porto 04:56 +00:24 -

11 732 Márcio Dias Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:57 +00:25 -

12 660 Miguel lopes Individual 04:58 +00:26 -

13 13 CELSO LEITE Clube Atletismo de Ovar 04:59 +00:27 -

14 47 Lucas Oliveira Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 05:01 +00:29 -

15 49 LUÍS MARTINS RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE ÁGUEDA 05:08 +00:36 -

16 15 MARCO JORGE Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:09 +00:37 -

17 22 Antonio Assunção Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:10 +00:38 -

18 757 Filipe Abrantes Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:11 +00:39 -

19 41 BRUNO NOGUEIRA PINTO Individual 05:12 +00:40 -

20 535 Gabriel Rodrigues ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 05:14 +00:42 -

21 21 PEDRO SILVA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:16 +00:44 -

22 52 Joaquim Alves Sport Comércio e Salgueiros 05:21 +00:49 -

23 760 Maria Vinagre Sport Comércio e Salgueiros 05:21 +00:49 -

24 16 RUI COSTA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:23 +00:51 -

25 726 Martim Fonseca Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:24 +00:52 -

26 12 INES GONÇALVES Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:24 +00:52 -

27 6 DIOGO TEIXEIRA AFIS/OVAR 05:28 +00:56 -

28 28 Lino Ferreira GDC Guilhovai 05:29 +00:57 -

29 753 JOAO PEREIRA AFIS/OVAR 05:31 +00:59 -

30 9 Patrick Ribeiro ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 05:32 +01:00 -

31 14 CARLA  ALMEIDA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:32 +01:00 -

32 891 Sofia Teixeira AFIS/OVAR 05:33 +01:01 -

33 825 Simão Jesus ACR Vale de Cambra 05:37 +01:05 -

34 774 Margarida Oliveira Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:38 +01:06 -

35 728 Gonçalo Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:39 +01:07 -

36 898 Rogerio Campos Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:39 +01:07 -

37 754 JOSE FIGUEIREDO AFIS/OVAR 05:40 +01:08 -

38 838 Miguel Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:42 +01:10 -

39 530 Carolina Ferreira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 05:44 +01:12 -

40 32 Raquel Cirne GRECAS - Vagos 05:47 +01:15 -

41 702 CARLOS SEQUEIRA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:48 +01:16 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,4ºC 57%14:30

End 17ºC 67%15:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 26-abr-2025 17:48

MILHA - STAGE 1

Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 540 José Pereira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 05:48 +01:16 -

43 536 Lucas Neves ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 05:48 +01:16 -

44 36 André Almeida Individual 05:52 +01:20 -

45 19 DINIS BATISTA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 05:54 +01:22 -

46 741 Joana Santos Clube Desportivo Feirense 05:57 +01:25 -

47 7 Fátima Pinho AFIS/OVAR 05:58 +01:26 -

48 532 Margarida Vieira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 05:59 +01:27 -

49 51 Elisabete Nunes Sport Comércio e Salgueiros 06:01 +01:29 -

50 725 Guilherme rodrigues Clube Desportivo Feirense 06:04 +01:32 -

51 8 Gil Dudot AFIS/OVAR 06:05 +01:33 -

52 545 Lourenço Garrido Centro Recreativo de Estarreja 06:08 +01:36 -

53 531 Clara Vieira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 06:11 +01:39 -

54 20 PEDRO LEAL Clube Atletismo de Ovar 06:12 +01:40 -

55 11 João Vinha Centro Recreativo de Estarreja 06:12 +01:40 -

56 46 Justino Soares JAM - Juventude Atlética Mozelense 06:16 +01:44 -

57 773 Guilherme Silva Madaleno Individual 06:19 +01:47 -

58 31 Carlos Monteiro Gemba Running 06:19 +01:47 -

59 899 Rui Nunes Individual 06:20 +01:48 -

60 534 Tatiana Pinho ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 06:21 +01:49 -

61 543 Catarina Dias Centro Recreativo de Estarreja 06:26 +01:54 -

62 756 Sónia Beleza Clube Desportivo Feirense 06:30 +01:58 -

63 37 Simão Almeida Oliveira Individual 06:31 +01:59 -

64 48 Regina Gilvaz Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 06:37 +02:05 -

65 537 Inês Ramos ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 06:48 +02:16 -

66 826 Lara Bastos ACR Vale de Cambra 06:50 +02:18 -

67 828 Daniela Oliveira ACR Vale de Cambra 06:50 +02:18 -

68 18 ARTUR REIS Clube Atletismo de Ovar 06:50 +02:19 -

69 42 Emir Kurtovic Individual 06:51 +02:19 -

70 26 António Santos GDC Guilhovai 06:53 +02:21 -

71 43 Hélder Andrade Individual 06:55 +02:23 -

72 658 Íris Santos Tabanez Individual 06:55 +02:23 -

73 656 Gonçalo Almeida Morete Individual 07:07 +02:35 -

74 30 Hélder MC Ramos GDG - Grupo Desportivo da Gafanha 07:13 +02:41 -

75 742 Maria Monteiro Clube Desportivo Feirense 07:19 +02:47 -

76 17 ARLINDO PINTO Clube Atletismo de Ovar 07:30 +02:58 -

77 542 Alice Chipelo Centro Recreativo de Estarreja 07:49 +03:17 -

78 538 Inês Ribas ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 07:51 +03:19 -

79 45 PAULO COSTA Individual 07:58 +03:26 -

80 746 Nuno Regalado de Melo Rosa Individual 08:15 +03:43 -

81 35 Joana Gaspar Nunes Silva Individual 08:32 +04:00 -

82 33 PAULO MANUEL OLIVEIRA 
RAMOS

GRUPO JUVENIL PINHEIRO DA BEMPOSTA - O. 
AZEMÉIS 08:47 +04:15 -

83 38 Anabela Batista Individual 09:02 +04:30 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 26-abr-2025 17:48

MILHA - STAGE 1

Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,609 KM
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Start 17,4ºC 57%14:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17ºC 67%15:02

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Iniciado Feminino
1 530 Carolina Ferreira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Iniciado Feminino 05:44 -

2 532 Margarida Vieira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Iniciado Feminino 05:59 +00:14 -

3 531 Clara Vieira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Iniciado Feminino 06:11 +00:26 -

4 534 Tatiana Pinho ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Iniciado Feminino 06:21 +00:37 -

5 543 Catarina Dias Centro Recreativo de Estarreja Iniciado Feminino 06:26 +00:42 -

6 542 Alice Chipelo Centro Recreativo de Estarreja Iniciado Feminino 07:49 +02:04 -

Iniciado Masculino
1 535 Gabriel Rodrigues ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Iniciado Masculino 05:14 -

2 726 Martim Fonseca Clube Desportivo Feirense Iniciado Masculino 05:24 +00:09 -

3 825 Simão Jesus ACR Vale de Cambra Iniciado Masculino 05:37 +00:22 -

4 536 Lucas Neves ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Iniciado Masculino 05:48 +00:34 -

5 725 Guilherme rodrigues Clube Desportivo Feirense Iniciado Masculino 06:04 +00:50 -

6 545 Lourenço Garrido Centro Recreativo de Estarreja Iniciado Masculino 06:08 +00:54 -

7 773 Guilherme Silva Madaleno Individual Iniciado Masculino 06:19 +01:04 -

8 899 Rui Nunes Individual Iniciado Masculino 06:20 +01:05 -

9 656 Gonçalo Almeida Morete Individual Iniciado Masculino 07:07 +01:53 -

Junior Feminino
1 828 Daniela Oliveira ACR Vale de Cambra Junior Feminino 06:50 -

Junior Masculino
1 740 Ricardo Alves Clube Desportivo Feirense Junior Masculino 04:32 -

2 10 Simão Flor Centro de Atletismo do Porto Junior Masculino 04:56 +00:23 -

3 47 Lucas Oliveira Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães Junior Masculino 05:01 +00:28 -

4 757 Filipe Abrantes Clube Desportivo Feirense Junior Masculino 05:11 +00:38 -

5 6 DIOGO TEIXEIRA AFIS/OVAR Junior Masculino 05:28 +00:55 -

6 9 Patrick Ribeiro ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Junior Masculino 05:32 +00:59 -

7 838 Miguel Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense Junior Masculino 05:42 +01:09 -

Juvenil Feminino
1 891 Sofia Teixeira AFIS/OVAR Juvenil Feminino 05:33 -

2 537 Inês Ramos ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Juvenil Feminino 06:48 +01:14 -

3 826 Lara Bastos ACR Vale de Cambra Juvenil Feminino 06:50 +01:16 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 26-abr-2025 17:48
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Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025
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4 658 Íris Santos Tabanez Individual Juvenil Feminino 06:55 +01:22 -

5 538 Inês Ribas ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Juvenil Feminino 07:51 +02:17 -

Juvenil Masculino
1 730 David Moura Clube Desportivo Feirense Juvenil Masculino 04:41 -

2 729 Simão Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense Juvenil Masculino 04:42 +00:01 -

3 731 Gustavo Ferreira Clube Desportivo Feirense Juvenil Masculino 04:44 +00:03 -

4 736 Afonso Almeida Hernández
ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA OS VETERANOS D
´OVAR

Juvenil Masculino 04:51 +00:10 -

5 660 Miguel lopes Individual Juvenil Masculino 04:58 +00:17 -

6 728 Gonçalo Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense Juvenil Masculino 05:39 +00:57 -

7 540 José Pereira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Juvenil Masculino 05:48 +01:07 -

Senior Feminino
1 760 Maria Vinagre Sport Comércio e Salgueiros Senior Feminino 05:21 -

2 12 INES GONÇALVES Clube Atletismo de Ovar Senior Feminino 05:24 +00:03 -

3 774 Margarida Oliveira Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Feminino 05:38 +00:16 -

4 32 Raquel Cirne GRECAS - Vagos Senior Feminino 05:47 +00:25 -

5 741 Joana Santos Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Feminino 05:57 +00:35 -

6 7 Fátima Pinho AFIS/OVAR Senior Feminino 05:58 +00:36 -

7 742 Maria Monteiro Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Feminino 07:19 +01:58 -

8 35 Joana Gaspar Nunes Silva Individual Senior Feminino 08:32 +03:10 -

Senior Masculino
1 755 Nuno Alves Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Masculino 04:34 -

2 739 Marco Melo GRECAS - Vagos Senior Masculino 04:51 +00:16 -

3 732 Márcio Dias Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Masculino 04:57 +00:23 -

4 13 CELSO LEITE Clube Atletismo de Ovar Senior Masculino 04:59 +00:25 -

5 36 André Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 05:52 +01:18 -

6 37 Simão Almeida Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 06:31 +01:56 -

Veterana F35
1 14 CARLA  ALMEIDA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterana F35 05:32 -

2 756 Sónia Beleza Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterana F35 06:30 +00:57 -

3 38 Anabela Batista Individual Veterana F35 09:02 +03:29 -

Veterana F50
1 51 Elisabete Nunes Sport Comércio e Salgueiros Veterana F50 06:01 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 26-abr-2025 17:48
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Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025
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2 48 Regina Gilvaz Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães Veterana F50 06:37 +00:36 -

Veterano M35
1 701 SERGIO PAIVA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M35 04:52 -

2 25 André Adriano GDC Guilhovai Veterano M35 04:53 +00:00 -

3 15 MARCO JORGE Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M35 05:09 +00:16 -

4 22 Antonio Assunção Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M35 05:10 +00:17 -

5 41 BRUNO NOGUEIRA PINTO Individual Veterano M35 05:12 +00:20 -

6 16 RUI COSTA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M35 05:23 +00:30 -

7 702 CARLOS SEQUEIRA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M35 05:48 +00:55 -

8 8 Gil Dudot AFIS/OVAR Veterano M35 06:05 +01:12 -

9 31 Carlos Monteiro Gemba Running Veterano M35 06:19 +01:26 -

10 42 Emir Kurtovic Individual Veterano M35 06:51 +01:58 -

11 43 Hélder Andrade Individual Veterano M35 06:55 +02:02 -

12 746 Nuno Regalado de Melo Rosa Individual Veterano M35 08:15 +03:22 -

Veterano M50

1 49 LUÍS MARTINS RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M50 05:08 -

2 21 PEDRO SILVA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 05:16 +00:07 -

3 52 Joaquim Alves Sport Comércio e Salgueiros Veterano M50 05:21 +00:12 -

4 28 Lino Ferreira GDC Guilhovai Veterano M50 05:29 +00:20 -

5 753 JOAO PEREIRA AFIS/OVAR Veterano M50 05:31 +00:23 -

6 898 Rogerio Campos Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 05:39 +00:31 -

7 754 JOSE FIGUEIREDO AFIS/OVAR Veterano M50 05:40 +00:31 -

8 19 DINIS BATISTA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 05:54 +00:45 -

9 20 PEDRO LEAL Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 06:12 +01:03 -

10 11 João Vinha Centro Recreativo de Estarreja Veterano M50 06:12 +01:03 -

11 46 Justino Soares JAM - Juventude Atlética 
Mozelense

Veterano M50 06:16 +01:07 -

12 18 ARTUR REIS Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 06:50 +01:42 -

13 26 António Santos GDC Guilhovai Veterano M50 06:53 +01:44 -

14 30 Hélder MC Ramos GDG - Grupo Desportivo da 
Gafanha

Veterano M50 07:13 +02:04 -

15 17 ARLINDO PINTO Clube Atletismo de Ovar Veterano M50 07:30 +02:21 -

16 45 PAULO COSTA Individual Veterano M50 07:58 +02:49 -

17 33 PAULO MANUEL OLIVEIRA RAMOS GRUPO JUVENIL PINHEIRO DA 
BEMPOSTA - O. AZEMÉIS Veterano M50 08:47 +03:38 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 26-abr-2025 17:48
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CLUBE DESPORTIVO FEIRENSE 16 [1, 1, 1, 2, ...] 216

2 CLUBE ATLETISMO DE OVAR 13 [1, 1, 2, 2, ...] 145

3 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 10 [1, 1, 2, 2, ...] 135

4 AFIS/OVAR 6 [1, 5, 5, 6, ...] 70

5 SPORT COMÉRCIO E SALGUEIROS 3 [1, 1, 3] 46

6 ACR VALE DE CAMBRA 3 [1, 3, 3] 44

7 CENTRO RECREATIVO DE ESTARREJA 4 [5, 6, 6, 10] 41

8 GDC GUILHOVAI 3 [2, 4, 13] 32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 26-abr-2025 17:52

TEAM RESULTS - GP MILHA

Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 529 David Cherepov ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 03:34 -

2 523 Carolina Cardoso ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 03:40 +00:06 -

3 819 Adriana Moreira ACR Vale de Cambra 03:55 +00:21 -

4 528 Cláudio Valente ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 04:01 +00:27 -

5 715 Guilherme Santos Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:02 +00:28 -

6 716 Sarah Moura Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:04 +00:30 -

7 824 João Pereira ACR Vale de Cambra 04:06 +00:32 -

8 525 Joana Teixeira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 04:06 +00:32 -

9 654 Nuno Gomes Individual 04:11 +00:37 -

10 650 Lara Almeida Morete Individual 04:11 +00:37 -

11 554 Tiago Lopes Clube de Canoagem de Ovar 04:14 +00:40 -

12 652 Gil de Sousa Carinha Individual 04:17 +00:43 -

13 719 Xavier Barbosa Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:19 +00:45 -

14 527 Andriy Artemenko ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 04:20 +00:46 -

15 524 Irina Castro ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 04:21 +00:47 -

16 508 Afonso Leite AEJ TRIATLO 04:25 +00:51 -

17 552 Mateus Gonçalves Clube de Canoagem de Ovar 04:33 +00:59 -

18 509 Tiago Sousa AEJ TRIATLO 04:55 +01:21 -

19 752 Rodrigo Pinto Individual 05:00 +01:26 -

20 653 José Vitor Nascimento Pinto Individual 05:02 +01:28 -

21 758 Andreia Filipa Borges Fonseca Individual 06:42 +03:08 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 63%16:30

End 18ºC 63%16:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 26-abr-2025 17:48

900M - STAGE 1
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Start 18ºC 63%16:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18ºC 63%16:54

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Infantil Feminino
1 523 Carolina Cardoso ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Infantil Feminino 03:40 -

2 819 Adriana Moreira ACR Vale de Cambra Infantil Feminino 03:55 +00:14 -

3 716 Sarah Moura Clube Desportivo Feirense Infantil Feminino 04:04 +00:24 -

4 525 Joana Teixeira ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Infantil Feminino 04:06 +00:26 -

5 650 Lara Almeida Morete Individual Infantil Feminino 04:11 +00:31 -

6 524 Irina Castro ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Infantil Feminino 04:21 +00:40 -

7 758 Andreia Filipa Borges Fonseca Individual Infantil Feminino 06:42 +03:01 -

Infantil Masculino
1 529 David Cherepov ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Infantil Masculino 03:34 -

2 528 Cláudio Valente ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Infantil Masculino 04:01 +00:26 -

3 715 Guilherme Santos Clube Desportivo Feirense Infantil Masculino 04:02 +00:27 -

4 824 João Pereira ACR Vale de Cambra Infantil Masculino 04:06 +00:31 -

5 654 Nuno Gomes Individual Infantil Masculino 04:11 +00:36 -

6 554 Tiago Lopes Clube de Canoagem de Ovar Infantil Masculino 04:14 +00:39 -

7 652 Gil de Sousa Carinha Individual Infantil Masculino 04:17 +00:42 -

8 719 Xavier Barbosa Clube Desportivo Feirense Infantil Masculino 04:19 +00:44 -

9 527 Andriy Artemenko ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Infantil Masculino 04:20 +00:45 -

10 508 Afonso Leite AEJ TRIATLO Infantil Masculino 04:25 +00:50 -

11 552 Mateus Gonçalves Clube de Canoagem de Ovar Infantil Masculino 04:33 +00:58 -

12 509 Tiago Sousa AEJ TRIATLO Infantil Masculino 04:55 +01:20 -

13 752 Rodrigo Pinto Individual Infantil Masculino 05:00 +01:26 -

14 653 José Vitor Nascimento Pinto Individual Infantil Masculino 05:02 +01:27 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 26-abr-2025 17:49
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Ovar, PT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 522 Guilherme Alves ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 01:56 -

2 641 Miguel Tresmondi Mezadri Costa Individual 02:04 +00:08 -

3 516 Carminho Costa ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 02:07 +00:11 -

4 713 Amália Lopez Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:09 +00:13 -

5 647 Vasco Godinho Andrade Individual 02:11 +00:15 -

6 514 João Teixiera ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 02:11 +00:15 -

7 646 Valentim Dias Individual 02:12 +00:16 -

8 604 Guilherme Reis Individual 02:12 +00:16 -

9 518 Leonor Resende ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 02:13 +00:17 -

10 640 João Novo Individual 02:14 +00:18 -

11 832 Francisco Ferreira Associação Unidos de Rossas 02:14 +00:18 -

12 513 Damir Cherepov ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 02:16 +00:20 -

13 837 Vasco Machado Individual 02:16 +00:20 -

14 738 Diego  Oliveira ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA OS 
VETERANOS D´OVAR 02:19 +00:23 -

15 775 Davi jose da Silva Individual 02:21 +00:25 -

16 767 Temofiy Sobashko Silva Individual 02:21 +00:25 -

17 624 Ema Oliveira Correia Dias Individual 02:23 +00:27 -

18 627 Livia morais groke Individual 02:24 +00:28 -

19 595 António Valente Individual 02:25 +00:29 -

20 621 Vasco Floret Aleixo Beça Matias Individual 02:25 +00:29 -

21 770 Matilde Monteiro Inácio CDRSD 02:26 +00:30 -

22 638 Gonçalo Silva Catalão Pereira Individual 02:26 +00:30 -

23 594 André Batista Feliz Ferreira Individual 02:28 +00:32 -

24 550 Gabriel Félix Clube de Canoagem de Ovar 02:28 +00:32 -

25 603 Gonçalo Gomes Godinho Individual 02:29 +00:33 -

26 643 Samuel  Afonso Viseu Individual 02:29 +00:33 -

27 506 Francisco Almeida AEJ TRIATLO 02:29 +00:33 -

28 593 André Andrade Individual 02:30 +00:34 -

29 661 Francisca Pedro SC Beira-Mar 02:30 +00:34 -

30 601 Duarte Neves Individual 02:31 +00:35 -

31 648 Vasco Resende Manarte Cunha Individual 02:31 +00:35 -

32 606 Leonardo Couto Teles Individual 02:32 +00:36 -

33 734 Gabriela Silva ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA OS 
VETERANOS D´OVAR 02:32 +00:36 -

34 512 Ivan Artemenko ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 02:32 +00:36 -

35 747 Vicente Rodrigues Individual 02:32 +00:36 -

36 737 Ana Teresa ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA OS 
VETERANOS D´OVAR 02:33 +00:37 -

37 616 Tomás Correia Martins Individual 02:34 +00:38 -

38 733 Afonso Cardoso Rodrigues ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA OS 
VETERANOS D´OVAR 02:34 +00:38 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 68%16:40

End 18ºC 68%17:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 26-abr-2025 17:49
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

39 630 Manuella Ribeiro Loiola Machado 
dos Santos Individual 02:36 +00:40 -

40 707 Duarte Ferreira Rodrigues Individual 02:36 +00:40 -

41 576 Gustavo Meneses Nunes Individual 02:36 +00:40 -

42 771 Carolina Monteiro Individual 02:36 +00:40 -

43 631 Margarida Silva Catalão Pereira Individual 02:37 +00:41 -

44 766 Emma Sobashko Silva Individual 02:38 +00:42 -

45 541 Maria Silva Antunes CLUBE DE ATLETISMO DE OVAR 02:38 +00:42 -

46 763 Enzo Rodrigues da Silva Individual 02:39 +00:43 -

47 776 Daniel jose da Silva Individual 02:39 +00:43 -

48 622 Caetana Gaspar Fião Individual 02:40 +00:44 -

49 612 Romeu Brás Lucas Individual 02:40 +00:44 -

50 749 Lucca Salgado Jardim Individual 02:41 +00:45 -

51 598 David Brás Lucas Individual 02:41 +00:45 -

52 623 Camila Almeida Valente Individual 02:41 +00:45 -

53 503 Gabriela Santos AEJ TRIATLO 02:42 +00:46 -

54 546 CARLOTA SÁ Clube Atletismo de Ovar 02:42 +00:46 -

55 596 Bernardo Oliveira Rodrigues Individual 02:45 +00:49 -

56 649 Vicente Almeida Morete Individual 02:46 +00:50 -

57 642 Pedro Brandão Valente Individual 02:46 +00:50 -

58 560 Maria adriano GDC Guilhovai 02:46 +00:50 -

59 590 Margarida Rilho Individual 02:47 +00:51 -

60 573 Francisco Figueiredo Individual 02:48 +00:52 -

61 515 Salvador Abrantes ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 02:48 +00:52 -

62 585 Daniela  Garcia Individual 02:48 +00:52 -

63 634 Daniel Ferreira de Oliveira Sá Diogo Individual 02:48 +00:52 -

64 605 Guilherme Valente Oliveira Individual 02:49 +00:53 -

65 507 Gustavo Batista AEJ TRIATLO 02:49 +00:53 -

66 564 Inês Gameiro Resende Abrantes Individual 02:50 +00:54 -

67 764 Gustavo Lamarão Individual 02:50 +00:54 -

68 607 Liberato Alexandre Lopes Mota Individual 02:51 +00:55 -

69 835 Renato Rios Associação Unidos de Rossas 02:51 +00:55 -

70 618 Tomás Miguel Vidas Ferreira Individual 02:51 +00:55 -

71 843 Salomé Santos Individual 02:51 +00:55 -

72 743 Alexandre Pereira Individual 02:52 +00:56 -

73 579 Isak Kurtovic Individual 02:52 +00:56 -

74 577 Henrique Dias Individual 02:53 +00:57 -

75 570 Diego Santos Individual 02:54 +00:58 -

76 769 David Santos Caldas de São Jorge Sport Clube 02:54 +00:58 -

77 645 Simão Petalta Martins Individual 02:54 +00:58 -

78 625 Frederica Beca Ribeiro Individual 02:54 +00:58 -

79 706 Tomás Ferreira Rodrigues Individual 02:56 +01:00 -

80 762 Lucas Silva Pinho Individual 02:56 +01:00 -

81 586 Eva Oliveira Lopes Cruz Silva Individual 02:56 +01:00 -

82 591 Maria Pedro Individual 02:57 +01:01 -

83 751 Rodrigo Almeida Resende Individual 02:58 +01:02 -
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

84 569 Bryan Marques Carvalho Individual 02:58 +01:02 -

85 745 Catarina Salgado Costa Regalado 
Rosa Individual 02:58 +01:02 -

86 602 Francisco Palavra Lopes Individual 02:59 +01:03 -

87 620 Tomás Resende Manarte Cunha Individual 03:00 +01:04 -

88 614 Santiago Gambão Lopes Fagundes Individual 03:01 +01:05 -

89 575 Gustavo Madaleno Individual 03:02 +01:06 -

90 765 Rodrigo Lamarão Individual 03:02 +01:06 -

91 572 Francisco Beca Ribeiro Individual 03:02 +01:06 -

92 883 Guilherme Santos ARCSVP 03:05 +01:09 -

93 502 Naomi Oliveira AEJ TRIATLO 03:05 +01:09 -

94 571 Duarte Filipe Costa Pereira 
Laranjeira Individual 03:07 +01:11 -

95 750 Diogo Almeida Resende Individual 03:08 +01:12 -

96 597 Brian Haeser dos Santos de Oliveira Individual 03:09 +01:13 -

97 578 Henrique Oliveira Individual 03:09 +01:13 -

98 574 Gael de Oliveira Alves Individual 03:09 +01:13 -

99 587 Gabriela cardoso Individual 03:09 +01:13 -

100 611 Pedro Luís Oliveira Bastos Individual 03:09 +01:13 -

101 567 Martina Lopes Individual 03:11 +01:15 -

102 501 Maria Martins AEJ TRIATLO 03:12 +01:16 -

103 821 Daniel Silva ACR Vale de Cambra 03:12 +01:16 -

104 547 LUCAS FELIX Clube Atletismo de Ovar 03:13 +01:17 -

105 582 Rodrigo Valente Oliveira Individual 03:14 +01:18 -

106 632 Mia Lopes Individual 03:14 +01:18 -

107 644 Sebastian Larrazabal Individual 03:17 +01:21 -

108 559 Luana Matias Sousa Floret Team 03:18 +01:22 -

109 619 Tomás Pinho Duarte Individual 03:20 +01:24 -

110 600 Diogo M Individual 03:20 +01:24 -

111 748 Maria Clara Oliveira Costa Pinho Individual 03:21 +01:25 -

112 833 Rita Rios Associação Unidos de Rossas 03:22 +01:26 -

113 581 Mateus Vaz Assunção Individual 03:23 +01:27 -

114 615 Simão Marques Carvalho Individual 03:25 +01:29 -

115 759 Diogo G. de Pedro Costa Individual 03:26 +01:30 -

116 599 David Valente Individual 03:26 +01:30 -

117 700 Matilde Oliveira Almeida Individual 03:27 +01:31 -

118 589 Júlia Lis Pinho Duarte Silva Individual 03:27 +01:31 -

119 568 Mel Leite Individual 03:30 +01:34 -

120 628 Luena de Almeida Rodrigues Individual 03:31 +01:35 -

121 583 Zé Pedro Pereira Henriques Pinto Individual 03:33 +01:37 -

122 580 Lourenço Gabriel Mané Nunes Individual 03:36 +01:40 -

123 629 Madalena Isabel Fonseca Ruela Individual 03:37 +01:41 -

124 609 Martim Lucas Ribeiro Gomes Individual 03:43 +01:47 -

125 584 Ana Tomé Pereira Henriques Pinto Individual 03:46 +01:50 -

126 566 Maria Inês Oliveira Bastos Individual 04:02 +02:06 -

127 563 Martim Vaz Grupo Desportivo e Cultural de Guilhovai 04:12 +02:16 -

128 565 Mafalda Costa Branco Individual 04:16 +02:20 -
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

129 831 Lorena Rios Associação Unidos de Rossas 04:31 +02:35 -

130 608 Mário Daniel Fonseca Ruela Individual 04:36 +02:40 -

131 610 Martim Maria Rodrigues Cardoso 
Sousa Individual 07:11 +05:15 -

132 548 GABRIELA  PAIVA Clube Atletismo de Ovar 09:55 +07:59 -
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Start 18ºC 68%16:40

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18ºC 68%17:47

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Bambis Feminino
1 661 Francisca Pedro SC Beira-Mar Bambis Feminino 02:30 -

2 546 CARLOTA SÁ Clube Atletismo de Ovar Bambis Feminino 02:42 +00:12 -

3 564 Inês Gameiro Resende Abrantes Individual Bambis Feminino 02:50 +00:19 -

4 502 Naomi Oliveira AEJ TRIATLO Bambis Feminino 03:05 +00:35 -

5 567 Martina Lopes Individual Bambis Feminino 03:11 +00:40 -

6 501 Maria Martins AEJ TRIATLO Bambis Feminino 03:12 +00:42 -

7 833 Rita Rios Associação Unidos de Rossas Bambis Feminino 03:22 +00:52 -

8 700 Matilde Oliveira Almeida Individual Bambis Feminino 03:27 +00:56 -

9 568 Mel Leite Individual Bambis Feminino 03:30 +00:59 -

10 566 Maria Inês Oliveira Bastos Individual Bambis Feminino 04:02 +01:31 -

11 565 Mafalda Costa Branco Individual Bambis Feminino 04:16 +01:45 -

12 831 Lorena Rios Associação Unidos de Rossas Bambis Feminino 04:31 +02:01 -

Bambis Masculino
1 512 Ivan Artemenko ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Bambis Masculino 02:32 -

2 576 Gustavo Meneses Nunes Individual Bambis Masculino 02:36 +00:04 -

3 776 Daniel jose da Silva Individual Bambis Masculino 02:39 +00:06 -

4 573 Francisco Figueiredo Individual Bambis Masculino 02:48 +00:15 -

5 579 Isak Kurtovic Individual Bambis Masculino 02:52 +00:20 -

6 577 Henrique Dias Individual Bambis Masculino 02:53 +00:20 -

7 570 Diego Santos Individual Bambis Masculino 02:54 +00:21 -

8 706 Tomás Ferreira Rodrigues Individual Bambis Masculino 02:56 +00:23 -

9 762 Lucas Silva Pinho Individual Bambis Masculino 02:56 +00:23 -

10 569 Bryan Marques Carvalho Individual Bambis Masculino 02:58 +00:25 -

11 575 Gustavo Madaleno Individual Bambis Masculino 03:02 +00:29 -

12 572 Francisco Beca Ribeiro Individual Bambis Masculino 03:02 +00:30 -

13 571 Duarte Filipe Costa Pereira Laranjeira Individual Bambis Masculino 03:07 +00:34 -

14 578 Henrique Oliveira Individual Bambis Masculino 03:09 +00:36 -

15 574 Gael de Oliveira Alves Individual Bambis Masculino 03:09 +00:36 -

16 821 Daniel Silva ACR Vale de Cambra Bambis Masculino 03:12 +00:40 -

17 582 Rodrigo Valente Oliveira Individual Bambis Masculino 03:14 +00:41 -

18 581 Mateus Vaz Assunção Individual Bambis Masculino 03:23 +00:50 -

19 759 Diogo G. de Pedro Costa Individual Bambis Masculino 03:26 +00:53 -

20 583 Zé Pedro Pereira Henriques Pinto Individual Bambis Masculino 03:33 +01:00 -

21 580 Lourenço Gabriel Mané Nunes Individual Bambis Masculino 03:36 +01:03 -
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Benjamim A Feminino
1 770 Matilde Monteiro Inácio CDRSD Benjamim A Feminino 02:26 -

2 737 Ana Teresa
ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA OS VETERANOS D
´OVAR

Benjamim A Feminino 02:33 +00:07 -

3 766 Emma Sobashko Silva Individual Benjamim A Feminino 02:38 +00:11 -

4 503 Gabriela Santos AEJ TRIATLO Benjamim A Feminino 02:42 +00:15 -

5 560 Maria adriano GDC Guilhovai Benjamim A Feminino 02:46 +00:20 -

6 590 Margarida Rilho Individual Benjamim A Feminino 02:47 +00:21 -

7 585 Daniela  Garcia Individual Benjamim A Feminino 02:48 +00:22 -

8 586 Eva Oliveira Lopes Cruz Silva Individual Benjamim A Feminino 02:56 +00:30 -

9 591 Maria Pedro Individual Benjamim A Feminino 02:57 +00:31 -

10 745 Catarina Salgado Costa Regalado Rosa Individual Benjamim A Feminino 02:58 +00:32 -

11 587 Gabriela cardoso Individual Benjamim A Feminino 03:09 +00:43 -

12 589 Júlia Lis Pinho Duarte Silva Individual Benjamim A Feminino 03:27 +01:01 -

13 584 Ana Tomé Pereira Henriques Pinto Individual Benjamim A Feminino 03:46 +01:19 -

Benjamim A Masculino
1 514 João Teixiera ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Benjamim A Masculino 02:11 -

2 604 Guilherme Reis Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:12 +00:01 -

3 832 Francisco Ferreira Associação Unidos de Rossas Benjamim A Masculino 02:14 +00:03 -

4 513 Damir Cherepov ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Benjamim A Masculino 02:16 +00:04 -

5 767 Temofiy Sobashko Silva Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:21 +00:10 -

6 595 António Valente Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:25 +00:14 -

7 621 Vasco Floret Aleixo Beça Matias Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:25 +00:14 -

8 594 André Batista Feliz Ferreira Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:28 +00:17 -

9 603 Gonçalo Gomes Godinho Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:29 +00:18 -

10 593 André Andrade Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:30 +00:18 -

11 601 Duarte Neves Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:31 +00:20 -

12 606 Leonardo Couto Teles Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:32 +00:21 -

13 747 Vicente Rodrigues Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:32 +00:21 -

14 616 Tomás Correia Martins Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:34 +00:23 -

15 733 Afonso Cardoso Rodrigues
ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA OS VETERANOS D
´OVAR

Benjamim A Masculino 02:34 +00:23 -

16 763 Enzo Rodrigues da Silva Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:39 +00:27 -

17 612 Romeu Brás Lucas Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:40 +00:29 -

18 749 Lucca Salgado Jardim Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:41 +00:30 -

19 598 David Brás Lucas Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:41 +00:30 -

20 596 Bernardo Oliveira Rodrigues Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:45 +00:34 -

21 515 Salvador Abrantes ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Benjamim A Masculino 02:48 +00:37 -

22 605 Guilherme Valente Oliveira Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:49 +00:38 -

23 607 Liberato Alexandre Lopes Mota Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:51 +00:40 -

24 835 Renato Rios Associação Unidos de Rossas Benjamim A Masculino 02:51 +00:40 -

25 618 Tomás Miguel Vidas Ferreira Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:51 +00:40 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 26-abr-2025 17:49
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26 743 Alexandre Pereira Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:52 +00:41 -

27 769 David Santos Caldas de São Jorge Sport Clube Benjamim A Masculino 02:54 +00:43 -

28 751 Rodrigo Almeida Resende Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:58 +00:47 -

29 602 Francisco Palavra Lopes Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:59 +00:48 -

30 620 Tomás Resende Manarte Cunha Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:00 +00:49 -

31 614 Santiago Gambão Lopes Fagundes Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:01 +00:50 -

32 765 Rodrigo Lamarão Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:02 +00:51 -

33 750 Diogo Almeida Resende Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:08 +00:57 -

34 597 Brian Haeser dos Santos de Oliveira Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:09 +00:58 -

35 611 Pedro Luís Oliveira Bastos Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:09 +00:58 -

36 547 LUCAS FELIX Clube Atletismo de Ovar Benjamim A Masculino 03:13 +01:01 -

37 619 Tomás Pinho Duarte Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:20 +01:09 -

38 600 Diogo M Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:20 +01:09 -

39 615 Simão Marques Carvalho Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:25 +01:13 -

40 599 David Valente Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:26 +01:15 -

41 609 Martim Lucas Ribeiro Gomes Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:43 +01:32 -

42 608 Mário Daniel Fonseca Ruela Individual Benjamim A Masculino 04:36 +02:24 -

43 610 Martim Maria Rodrigues Cardoso 
Sousa Individual Benjamim A Masculino 07:11 +05:00 -

Benjamim B Feminino
1 516 Carminho Costa ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Benjamim B Feminino 02:07 -

2 713 Amália Lopez Clube Desportivo Feirense Benjamim B Feminino 02:09 +00:01 -

3 518 Leonor Resende ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Benjamim B Feminino 02:13 +00:06 -

4 624 Ema Oliveira Correia Dias Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:23 +00:15 -

5 627 Livia morais groke Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:24 +00:16 -

6 734 Gabriela Silva
ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA OS VETERANOS D
´OVAR

Benjamim B Feminino 02:32 +00:24 -

7 630 Manuella Ribeiro Loiola Machado dos 
Santos Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:36 +00:28 -

8 771 Carolina Monteiro Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:36 +00:29 -

9 631 Margarida Silva Catalão Pereira Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:37 +00:29 -

10 541 Maria Silva Antunes CLUBE DE ATLETISMO DE OVAR Benjamim B Feminino 02:38 +00:31 -

11 622 Caetana Gaspar Fião Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:40 +00:32 -

12 623 Camila Almeida Valente Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:41 +00:34 -

13 843 Salomé Santos Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:51 +00:44 -

14 625 Frederica Beca Ribeiro Individual Benjamim B Feminino 02:54 +00:46 -

15 632 Mia Lopes Individual Benjamim B Feminino 03:14 +01:06 -

16 559 Luana Matias Sousa Floret Team Benjamim B Feminino 03:18 +01:11 -

17 748 Maria Clara Oliveira Costa Pinho Individual Benjamim B Feminino 03:21 +01:13 -

18 628 Luena de Almeida Rodrigues Individual Benjamim B Feminino 03:31 +01:23 -

19 629 Madalena Isabel Fonseca Ruela Individual Benjamim B Feminino 03:37 +01:29 -

20 548 GABRIELA  PAIVA Clube Atletismo de Ovar Benjamim B Feminino 09:55 +07:47 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 26-abr-2025 17:49
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Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Benjamim B Masculino
1 522 Guilherme Alves ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE Benjamim B Masculino 01:56 -

2 641 Miguel Tresmondi Mezadri Costa Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:04 +00:07 -

3 647 Vasco Godinho Andrade Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:11 +00:14 -

4 646 Valentim Dias Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:12 +00:15 -

5 640 João Novo Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:14 +00:17 -

6 837 Vasco Machado Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:16 +00:19 -

7 738 Diego  Oliveira
ARVOR ASSOCIAÇÃO 
RECREATIVA OS VETERANOS D
´OVAR

Benjamim B Masculino 02:19 +00:22 -

8 775 Davi jose da Silva Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:21 +00:24 -

9 638 Gonçalo Silva Catalão Pereira Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:26 +00:29 -

10 550 Gabriel Félix Clube de Canoagem de Ovar Benjamim B Masculino 02:28 +00:31 -

11 643 Samuel  Afonso Viseu Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:29 +00:32 -

12 506 Francisco Almeida AEJ TRIATLO Benjamim B Masculino 02:29 +00:32 -

13 648 Vasco Resende Manarte Cunha Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:31 +00:34 -

14 707 Duarte Ferreira Rodrigues Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:36 +00:39 -

15 649 Vicente Almeida Morete Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:46 +00:49 -

16 642 Pedro Brandão Valente Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:46 +00:49 -

17 634 Daniel Ferreira de Oliveira Sá Diogo Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:48 +00:51 -

18 507 Gustavo Batista AEJ TRIATLO Benjamim B Masculino 02:49 +00:52 -

19 764 Gustavo Lamarão Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:50 +00:53 -

20 645 Simão Petalta Martins Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:54 +00:57 -

21 883 Guilherme Santos ARCSVP Benjamim B Masculino 03:05 +01:08 -

22 644 Sebastian Larrazabal Individual Benjamim B Masculino 03:17 +01:20 -

23 563 Martim Vaz Grupo Desportivo e Cultural de 
Guilhovai

Benjamim B Masculino 04:12 +02:15 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 26-abr-2025 17:49

500m

Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,5 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 782 LEANDRO PEREIRA GDRC GUILHOVAI 05:15 -

2 779 CLAUDINO MATOS CLUBE GAIA 06:01 +00:46 -

3 784 PEDRO TIAGO COSTA CLUBE GAIA 06:13 +00:58 -

4 785 CARLOS RIBEIRO CLUBE GAIA 06:30 +01:15 -

5 781 DOMINGOS OLIVEIRA CLUBE GAIA 06:41 +01:26 -

6 783 Nuno Santos CLUBE GAIA 06:47 +01:32 -

7 788 LEANDRO SILVA CERCIVAR 07:28 +02:13 -

8 789 JOSÉ RICARDO SILVA CERCIVAR 08:18 +03:03 -

9 787 PEDRO PEREIRA CERCIVAR 08:54 +03:39 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17ºC 67%15:30

End 17ºC 67%15:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 26-abr-2025 17:49

MILHA NACIONAL ANDDI - STAGE 1

Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,609 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 804 GUILHERME RIBEIRO CLUBE GAIA 02:27 -

2 803 HÉLDER GONÇALVES CLUBE GAIA 02:33 +00:06 -

3 816 TÉCNICO B CLUBE GAIA 02:36 +00:09 -

4 780 NUNO FERNANDES CLUBE GAIA 02:37 +00:10 -

5 791 IANA SANTOS CLUBE GAIA 02:42 +00:15 -

6 802 PEDRO VIOLANTE CLUBE GAIA 02:43 +00:16 -

7 812 AVELINO PEREIRA CERCIVAR 02:46 +00:19 -

8 799 BERNARDO SÁ APPACDM-ALBERGARIA-A-VELHA 02:49 +00:22 -

9 807 FERNANDO RIBEIRO CLUBE GAIA 02:56 +00:29 -

10 814 JOSÉ EDUARDO SILVA CERCIVAR 02:58 +00:31 -

11 805 RENATO CAMARINHA CLUBE GAIA 03:01 +00:34 -

12 797 TIAGO CASTRO CLUBE GAIA 03:06 +00:39 -

13 815 TÉCNICO A CLUBE GAIA 03:07 +00:40 -

14 806 BRUNO MANDIM CLUBE GAIA 03:10 +00:43 -

15 790 CRISTINA SOARES CLUBE GAIA 03:12 +00:45 -

16 818 TÉCNICO A CERCIVAR 03:16 +00:49 -

17 813 JOSÉ ANTÓNIO COSTA CERCIVAR 03:17 +00:50 -

18 794 CLÁUDIA MATOS CERCIVAR 03:23 +00:56 -

19 795 TÂNIA VALENTE CERCIVAR 03:30 +01:03 -

20 801 FLÁVIO LIMA CERCIVAR 03:59 +01:32 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17ºC 67%15:40

End 17ºC 67%16:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 26-abr-2025 17:50

500M ANDDI - STAGE 1

Milha Urbana Cidade de Ovar 2025
Ovar, PT

26-abril-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,5 KM
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